
 
Results Day 6 Finals 4 August 2013 

 

 

EVENT 651 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 605 Mens 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Duncan Scott 16 F.I.R.S.T.     23.75  + 0.69 682  
2. Daniel Speers 16 Poole     23.88  + 0.69 671  
3. Suleman Butt 15 Aberdeen     23.95  + 0.71 665  
4. Jonah Lewis 16 Nofio Sir Ga     24.21  + 0.77 644  
5. James Richardson 16 IRL-Ulster     24.27  + 0.73 639  
6. Lewis Clough 15 Co Salford     24.31  + 0.72 636  
7. Nico Campbell 16 Hatfield     24.38  + 0.72 630  
7. Cain Franchi-Webster 15 Ealing     24.38  + 0.79 630  
9. Adam Toone 16 Co Manch Aq     24.40  + 0.70 629  
10. Jordan Hughes 16 N Ayrshire     24.50  -.-- 621  
10. Callum Bain 16 IRL-Ulster     24.50  + 0.88 621  
12. William Murray 15 Burnley BOBC     24.51  + 0.67 620  
12. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside     24.51  -.-- 620  
14. Thomas Gibbs 16 Bolton Metro     24.71  + 0.71 605  
15. Bradley Ratcliffe 16 Co Manch Aq     24.79  -.-- 600  
16. Benjamin Cleaveley 16 Crewe Flyers     24.95  -.-- 588  
17. Jamie Cunningham 15 Rushmoor Ryl     24.97  + 0.69 587  
18. Ruairi Kirkwood 16 Co Glasgow     25.00  + 0.76 585  
19. Jarrod Bradfield 16 Colchester     25.10  + 0.67 578  
19. Matthew Sotheran 16 Rotherham Mo     25.10  + 0.68 578  
 

EVENT 652 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 605 Mens 17/18 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Karl Morgan 18 Nova Cent'n     23.47  + 0.78 707  
2. Miles Munro 17 Beau Sejour     23.48  + 0.71 706  
3. Conor Munn 18 IRL-Ulster     23.63  + 0.65 692  
4. Jack Smith 17 Plymouth Lea     23.64  + 0.91 692  
5. James Peek 18 Millfield     23.71  + 0.96 685  
6. James Clark 18 Swindon Dolp     23.74  + 0.78 683  
7. Simran Wilks 17 Warrender Ba     23.85  + 0.74 673  
8. Alex Bowen 17 Mid Sussex     23.95  + 0.63 665  
9. Patrick Maclachlan 18 Sevenoaks     23.96  + 0.80 664  
10. Oliver Hempsall 18 Nova Cent'n     24.04  -.-- 658  
11. Mohammed Ahmed 18 Co Coventry     24.05  + 0.72 657  
12. Liam O'Brien 17 Maxwell     24.14  + 0.70 649  
13. Theodore Pender 18 Bolton Metro     24.23  -.-- 642  
13. John Slater 17 Basingstoke     24.23  -.-- 642  
15. William Condron 17 Portsmouth N     24.25  + 0.85 641  
15. Matthew Watkinson 18 Nova Cent'n     24.25  + 0.76 641  
17. Zak Dawson 17 Derwentside     24.26  + 0.52 640  
18. Mark Szaranek 17 Carnegie     24.32  -.-- 635  
19. Benjamin Lowe 18 Millfield     24.33  + 0.75 634  
20. Greg Watson 17 Fife Perform     24.39  + 0.72 630  
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EVENT 653 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 603 Womens 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Katie Latham 16 Thanet Swim     26.57  + 0.70 712  
2. Harriet Cooper 16 Co Leicester     26.64  + 0.74 706  
3. Charlotte McKenzie 16 F.I.R.S.T.     26.93  + 0.78 684  
4. Linda Shaw 16 Co Leeds     26.94  + 0.82 683  
5. Isabella Hindley 16 Chelsea&West     27.08  + 0.71 672  
6. Lucy Hope 16 B.E.S.T.     27.12  + 0.80 669  
7. Mari Davies 15 Caernarfon     27.15  + 0.75 667  
8. Samantha Caulfield 16 Carnegie     27.16  + 0.79 666  
9. Lucy Eliza Davis 16 Preston     27.24  + 0.80 661  
10. Abigail Dow 15 Maidenhead     27.26  + 0.70 659  
11. Georgia Smith 15 Epsom Dist     27.35  -.-- 653  
12. Brearnna Close 15 Co Manch Aq     27.39  + 0.77 650  
13. Julie Hunter 16 F.I.R.S.T.     27.40  + 0.72 649  
14. Rachel Sharples 16 East Lothian     27.43  -.-- 647  
15. Jessica Jackson 15 Hatfield     27.45  + 0.79 646  
16. Kate Fraser 16 Guisborough     27.48  -.-- 643  
17. Emily Knowles-Jones 16 Stockport Mo     27.55  + 0.84 639  
18. Charlotte Hickey 15 Co Salford     27.58  -.-- 636  
19. Rebecca Wilde 15 TauntonDeane     27.74  + 0.80 625  
20. Megan Bowen 15 Plymouth Lea     28.03  + 0.75 606  
 

EVENT 654 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 603 Womens 17/18 Yrs 50m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Sian Harkin 18 UniOfStirl     25.80  + 0.75 778  
1. Grace Vertigans 17 Plymouth Lea     25.80  + 0.63 778  
3. Jessica Lloyd 18 Co Manch Aq     26.20  + 0.80 743  
4. Sophie Smith 18 Loughboro Un     26.36  + 0.78 729  
5. Amelia Maughan 17 Aquae Sulis     26.54  + 0.72 714  
6. Ellen Thomas 18 Guildford Ct     26.72  + 0.69 700  
7. Rebecca Marshall 18 Co Milton K     27.07  -.-- 673  
8. Raquel Matos 17 East Lothian     27.08  + 0.59 672  
9. Rachel-Louise Masson 18 South Aberde     27.16  + 0.81 666  
10. Jaeger Turner 17 Co Salford     27.22  + 0.75 662  
11. Natasha Hofton 18 Nova Cent'n     27.31  + 0.76 656  
12. Elizabeth Hathaway 17 RTW Monson     27.40  + 0.78 649  
13. Annie Brown 17 Utd Bristol     27.43  + 0.69 647  
14. Zoe Gidden 17 Northampton     27.44  -.-- 646  
15. Ella Hatton 18 Swansea Uni     27.46  + 0.74 645  
16. Lauren Averell 17 Milngavie &B     27.57  -.-- 637  
17. Jessica Frayne 17 Littleh'pton     27.63  -.-- 633  
18. Shauna Lee 17 Hatfield     27.64  + 0.73 632  
19. Bethany Firth 17 IRL-Ulster     27.65  + 0.75 632  
20. Hayley Monteith 18 Edinburgh Un     27.86  + 0.76 617  
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EVENT 655 FINAL OF EVENT 560 Mens 15/16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charlie Attwood 15 TauntonDeane  2:16.08GBRAG  + 0.75 813     30.27  1:04.35  1:39.65 
2. Rio Kurihara 16 Millfield   2:17.33  + 0.65 791     31.10  1:06.70  1:42.18 
3. Isaac Kirby 15 UEA Norwich   2:23.24  + 0.70 697     32.05  1:08.18  1:45.13 
4. Mikhail Umnov 16 Plymouth Lea   2:23.60  + 0.63 691     32.71  1:08.88  1:45.81 
5. Samuel Richards 16 Co Coventry   2:24.46  + 0.74 679     32.84  1:09.81  1:47.39 
6. Luke Davies 16 Boldmere   2:24.63  + 0.79 677     32.27  1:08.97  1:46.20 
7. Christopher Green 16 Guildford Ct   2:25.25  + 0.70 668     32.20  1:08.84  1:46.93 
8. Edward Baxter 15 Cockermouth   2:26.53  + 0.53 651     33.51  1:10.62  1:48.49 
9. Kieran Allsop 15 Portsmouth N   2:26.68  + 0.71 649     32.79  1:09.89  1:47.71 
10. Aidan McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   2:26.92  + 0.73 646     32.63  1:09.47  1:47.90 
 

EVENT 656 FINAL OF EVENT 561 Mens 17/18 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Adam Peaty 18 Co Derby  2:11.07GBRAG  + 0.61 909     29.28  1:02.96  1:37.26 
2. Jack Burton 17 Plymouth Lea   2:18.14  + 0.76 777     31.32  1:07.11  1:42.98 
3. Alexander Murphy 18 AbingdonVale   2:18.79  + 0.72 766     31.69  1:07.30  1:44.10 
4. Jack Smith- 17 Millfield   2:19.74  + 0.69 750     31.62  1:06.76  1:42.74 
5. Ryan Flanagan 18 Co Leeds   2:19.75  + 0.75 750     31.11  1:07.34  1:42.47 
6. Daniel Lim 17 Warrender Ba   2:23.36  + 0.63 695     31.32  1:06.93  1:44.19 
7. Ryan Clay 17 teamipswich   2:24.42  + 0.83 680     33.00  1:09.55  1:47.18 
8. Joel O'Halleron 17 Gates &Whick   2:24.43  + 0.85 680     32.36  1:09.60  1:47.07 
9. Lucas Navarro 17 Hillingdon   2:26.01  + 0.80 658     32.77  1:09.53  1:47.44 
10. Harry Ackland 17 Plymouth Lea   2:26.47  + 0.72 652     32.53  1:09.69  1:48.31 
 

EVENT 657 FINAL OF EVENT 557 Womens 15/16 Yrs 100m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Georgina Evans 16 Co Liverpool   1:08.57  + 0.86 830     33.31 
2. Sarah Vasey 16 Derventio   1:11.38  + 0.74 736     33.19 
3. Beth Aitchison 16 Bourmth Coll   1:11.74  + 0.71 725     33.93 
4. Alicia Parsons 15 Plymouth Lea   1:12.00  + 0.78 717     33.99 
5. Angharad Eburne 15 Rushmoor Ryl   1:12.07  + 0.71 715     33.93 
6. Rachel Helm 15 Tynemouth   1:13.07  + 0.81 686     33.82 
7. Llawen Rossell-Smith 16 Ellesmere Co   1:13.78  + 0.80 666     34.90 
8. Megan Morrison 15 Co Leicester   1:13.81  + 0.83 665     34.73 
9. Jade Scott 16 Plymouth Lea   1:14.00  + 0.70 660     34.41 
10. Federica Williamson 16 Crawley   1:14.58  + 0.70 645     34.15 
 
 

EVENT 658 FINAL OF EVENT 558 Womens 17/18 Yrs 100m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Sophie E Taylor 17 Co Leeds   1:08.93  + 0.59 817     32.63 
2. Danielle Lowe 18 Bebington   1:09.53  + 0.82 796     32.96 
3. Katie Armitage 17 Hatfield   1:10.14  + 0.76 775     33.20 
4. Molly Renshaw 17 Derventio   1:10.32  + 0.75 769     33.41 
5. Rebecca Swales 17 Preston   1:10.92  + 0.72 750     32.91 
6. Rachael O'Donnell 17 Carnegie   1:11.93  + 0.68 719     34.12 
7. Emily Jones 17 Aberdeen   1:12.15  + 0.72 712     34.31 
8. Hayley Monteith 18 Edinburgh Un   1:12.25  + 0.75 709     33.89 
9. Jocelyn Ulyett 17 Co Milton K   1:12.28  + 0.74 708     33.49 
10. Rachel Ritchie 17 Carnforth   1:12.41  + 0.69 705     33.61 
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EVENT 659 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Mens 15/16 Yrs 400m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Duncan Scott 16 F.I.R.S.T.   4:28.81  + 0.80 746  
 50m    28.25 100m  1:00.70 150m  1:35.02 200m  2:08.61 250m  2:46.62 300m  3:25.79 350m  3:57.76 400m  4:28.81 
2. Oliver Jermy 16 Havant & Wat   4:32.26  + 0.72 718  
 50m    28.92 100m  1:03.17 150m  1:36.79 200m  2:10.72 250m  2:52.20 300m  3:34.24 350m  4:03.16 400m  4:32.26 
3. Joe Litchfield 15 Donc Dartes   4:32.66  + 0.72 715  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:02.40 150m  1:37.40 200m  2:11.77 250m  2:51.31 300m  3:31.23 350m  4:03.82 400m  4:32.66 
4. Ryan Brown 15 B.E.S.T.   4:34.74  + 0.77 699  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:01.28 150m  1:36.34 200m  2:10.96 250m  2:50.92 300m  3:31.70 350m  4:03.78 400m  4:34.74 
5. Benjamin Doyle 15 IRL   4:36.37  + 0.69 686  
 50m    29.60 100m  1:02.37 150m  1:37.88 200m  2:12.50 250m  2:52.56 300m  3:33.23 350m  4:05.11 400m  4:36.37 
6. Luke Thomas 16 Wycombe Dist   4:37.59  + 0.76 677  
 50m    29.84 100m  1:03.70 150m  1:40.68 200m  2:15.97 250m  2:54.84 300m  3:33.58 350m  4:06.88 400m  4:37.59 
7. James Row 16 Newburn   4:39.29  + 0.61 665  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:01.81 150m  1:38.70 200m  2:14.66 250m  2:55.21 300m  3:36.75 350m  4:08.43 400m  4:39.29 
8. Thomas Slater 15 E I eXcel   4:40.64  + 0.84 655  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:04.24 150m  1:40.19 200m  2:15.70 250m  2:55.94 300m  3:36.44 350m  4:08.90 400m  4:40.64 
9. Callum Lawrie 15 F.I.R.S.T.   4:42.35  + 0.76 644  
 50m    29.36 100m  1:02.89 150m  1:40.54 200m  2:17.12 250m  2:56.18 300m  3:36.14 350m  4:10.21 400m  4:42.35 
10. Ben Evans 15 Thanet Swim   4:42.46  + 0.68 643  
 50m    28.74 100m  1:01.97 150m  1:38.01 200m  2:13.48 250m  2:55.76 300m  3:37.68 350m  4:11.25 400m  4:42.46 
 

EVENT 660 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Mens 17/18 Yrs 400m IM              
Full Results  
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Matthew Johnson 18 Co Sheffield   4:20.25  + 0.79 822  
 50m    27.41 100m    58.54 150m  1:32.95 200m  2:06.67 250m  2:44.37 300m  3:22.34 350m  3:52.37 400m  4:20.25 
2. Max Litchfield 18 Donc Dartes   4:21.01  + 0.69 815  
 50m    28.04 100m  1:00.50 150m  1:34.12 200m  2:07.39 250m  2:44.78 300m  3:22.51 350m  3:52.74 400m  4:21.01 
3. Fraser Minnican 17 Millfield   4:22.22  + 0.81 804  
 50m    27.83 100m  1:00.35 150m  1:34.30 200m  2:08.13 250m  2:45.46 300m  3:23.21 350m  3:52.92 400m  4:22.22 
4. Nicholas Grainger 18 Co Sheffield   4:23.75  + 0.74 790  
 50m    27.71 100m  1:00.52 150m  1:35.98 200m  2:10.41 250m  2:47.09 300m  3:24.72 350m  3:54.89 400m  4:23.75 
5. Caleb Hughes 17 Hatfield   4:29.00  + 0.69 744  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:00.57 150m  1:35.94 200m  2:09.30 250m  2:48.73 300m  3:27.94 350m  3:58.78 400m  4:29.00 
6. Alastair Miley 18 Garioch   4:30.34  + 0.70 733  
 50m    28.37 100m  1:00.92 150m  1:35.47 200m  2:08.53 250m  2:47.97 300m  3:28.10 350m  4:00.00 400m  4:30.34 
7. Mark Szaranek 17 Carnegie   4:31.51  + 0.66 724  
 50m    28.29 100m  1:00.17 150m  1:36.57 200m  2:12.18 250m  2:51.36 300m  3:30.24 350m  4:01.72 400m  4:31.51 
8. Earl Radtschenko 17 Co Coventry   4:34.00  + 0.77 704  
 50m    28.35 100m  1:00.49 150m  1:36.79 200m  2:12.10 250m  2:51.15 300m  3:31.03 350m  4:03.40 400m  4:34.00 
9. Benjamin Flaherty 18 Co Milton K   4:34.24  + 0.68 702  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:01.71 150m  1:36.86 200m  2:11.95 250m  2:52.14 300m  3:32.85 350m  4:04.17 400m  4:34.24 
10. Daniel Jervis 17 Swim Swansea   4:35.49  + 0.71 693  
 50m    27.92 100m  1:01.28 150m  1:36.66 200m  2:10.75 250m  2:51.96 300m  3:34.15 350m  4:05.54 400m  4:35.49 
 

EVENT 661 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 400m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Ross Muir 21 UniOfStirl   4:19.70  + 0.77 827  
 50m    28.38 100m    59.63 150m  1:32.84 200m  2:05.26 250m  2:41.67 300m  3:17.36 350m  3:48.87 400m  4:19.70 
2. Thomas Paine 19 Co Manch Aq   4:24.14  + 0.69 786  
 50m    27.41 100m    59.50 150m  1:33.69 200m  2:07.34 250m  2:45.38 300m  3:24.03 350m  3:55.06 400m  4:24.14 
3. Fabian Whitbread 20 Warrender Ba   4:25.01  + 0.73 778  
 50m    28.64 100m  1:01.68 150m  1:35.94 200m  2:10.15 250m  2:46.07 300m  3:23.64 350m  3:55.50 400m  4:25.01 
4. David Maxwell 19 Co Leeds   4:25.18  + 0.71 777  
 50m    28.32 100m  1:00.17 150m  1:34.56 200m  2:07.81 250m  2:45.22 300m  3:23.52 350m  3:55.06 400m  4:25.18 
5. Chris Suggitt 20 Swim Swansea   4:25.23  + 0.66 777  
 50m    28.03 100m    59.93 150m  1:33.85 200m  2:07.73 250m  2:45.48 300m  3:23.92 350m  3:55.46 400m  4:25.23 
6. Rikki Morris 23 Co Coventry   4:27.79  + 0.89 754  
 50m    28.49 100m  1:00.62 150m  1:35.72 200m  2:08.92 250m  2:47.59 300m  3:26.89 350m  3:58.24 400m  4:27.79 
7. Ross Woolley 21 Warrender Ba   4:33.71  + 0.73 707  
 50m    28.21 100m  1:00.63 150m  1:36.07 200m  2:10.64 250m  2:49.13 300m  3:29.06 350m  4:02.26 400m  4:33.71 
8. Stuart McIntosh 20 Co Aberdeen   4:34.36  + 0.71 702  
 50m    28.23 100m  1:00.90 150m  1:36.55 200m  2:11.45 250m  2:50.97 300m  3:30.67 350m  4:03.10 400m  4:34.36 
9. John Ling 20 Royal Wolv   4:38.62  + 0.67 670  
 50m    28.54 100m  1:00.96 150m  1:39.61 200m  2:16.97 250m  2:55.79 300m  3:36.43 350m  4:08.59 400m  4:38.62 
10. Felix Gifford 19 Co Aberdeen   4:40.70  + 0.74 655  
 50m    28.00 100m  1:00.88 150m  1:39.27 200m  2:16.52 250m  2:56.68 300m  3:37.77 350m  4:09.66 400m  4:40.70 
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EVENT 662 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Womens 15/16 Yrs 400m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Chloe Hannam 16 Co Peterboro   4:55.04  + 0.77 753  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:08.49 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:18.83 250m  3:02.87 300m  3:47.59 350m  4:21.17 400m  4:55.04 
    31.46    37.03    35.20    35.14    44.04    44.72    33.58    33.87 
2. Lucy McKenzie 16 Cockermouth   4:55.77  + 0.87 747  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:45.51 200m  2:22.18 250m  3:05.70 300m  3:49.74 350m  4:24.06 400m  4:55.77 
    31.57    36.52    37.42    36.67    43.52    44.04    34.32    31.71 
3. Ellena Jones 16 Swim Swansea   4:57.13  + 0.74 737  
 50m    32.71 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:46.35 200m  2:23.48 250m  3:08.79 300m  3:52.27 350m  4:25.35 400m  4:57.13 
    32.71    35.04    38.60    37.13    45.31    43.48    33.08    31.78 
4. Shauntelle Austin 16 Blackpool Aq   4:58.00  + 0.75 730  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:05.25 150m  1:43.43 200m  2:20.42 250m  3:05.73 300m  3:51.43 350m  4:25.50 400m  4:58.00 
    30.66    34.59    38.18    36.99    45.31    45.70    34.07    32.50 
5. Lucy Walton 15 Co Sund'land   4:58.96  + 0.93 723  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:08.64 150m  1:45.83 200m  2:22.82 250m  3:07.18 300m  3:51.30 350m  4:25.57 400m  4:58.96 
    32.08    36.56    37.19    36.99    44.36    44.12    34.27    33.39 
6. Daniella Whiting 15 Aquae Sulis   4:59.03  + 0.78 723  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:07.20 150m  1:46.38 200m  2:25.18 250m  3:07.52 300m  3:51.27 350m  4:25.95 400m  4:59.03 
    31.20    36.00    39.18    38.80    42.34    43.75    34.68    33.08 
7. Georgina Young 16 Nova Cent'n   5:02.31  + 0.80 700  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:09.21 150m  1:47.83 200m  2:25.88 250m  3:08.81 300m  3:52.53 350m  4:27.79 400m  5:02.31 
    32.41    36.80    38.62    38.05    42.93    43.72    35.26    34.52 
8. Georgia Nixon 16 Middlesboro   5:05.09  + 0.80 681  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:07.72 150m  1:46.76 200m  2:24.76 250m  3:09.85 300m  3:55.10 350m  4:30.67 400m  5:05.09 
    31.87    35.85    39.04    38.00    45.09    45.25    35.57    34.42 
9. Karis Fuller 16 Barnet Copt   5:08.17  + 0.86 660  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:08.66 150m  1:49.10 200m  2:28.19 250m  3:12.82 300m  3:58.94 350m  4:34.18 400m  5:08.17 
    31.88    36.78    40.44    39.09    44.63    46.12    35.24    33.99 
  Amber Keegan 16 Nova Cent'n  DQ  
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EVENT 663 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Womens 17/18 Yrs 400m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Danielle Lowe 18 Bebington   4:42.29  + 0.82 859  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:03.99 150m  1:40.56 200m  2:15.99 250m  2:55.31 300m  3:35.21 350m  4:08.68 400m  4:42.29 
    29.83    34.16    36.57    35.43    39.32    39.90    33.47    33.61 
2. Ellis Jackson 18 St Felix Sch   4:49.33  + 0.75 798  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:04.63 150m  1:41.75 200m  2:18.41 250m  2:59.44 300m  3:41.09 350m  4:15.15 400m  4:49.33 
    30.10    34.53    37.12    36.66    41.03    41.65    34.06    34.18 
3. Elena Sheridan 17 Romford Town   4:51.52  + 0.76 780  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:04.92 150m  1:42.51 200m  2:19.91 250m  3:01.32 300m  3:44.39 350m  4:18.21 400m  4:51.52 
    29.80    35.12    37.59    37.40    41.41    43.07    33.82    33.31 
4. Alexandra Kaye 17 Hillingdon   4:53.65  + 0.72 763  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:06.01 150m  1:43.77 200m  2:21.10 250m  3:03.15 300m  3:45.28 350m  4:20.00 400m  4:53.65 
    30.53    35.48    37.76    37.33    42.05    42.13    34.72    33.65 
5. Orla Adams 18 Garioch   4:57.20  -.-- 736  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:08.84 150m  1:47.59 200m  2:25.27 250m  3:07.75 300m  3:49.31 350m  4:24.08 400m  4:57.20 
    31.88    36.96    38.75    37.68    42.48    41.56    34.77    33.12 
6. Camilla Hattersley 18 Co Glasgow   4:59.60  + 0.78 719  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:08.00 150m  1:47.36 200m  2:26.15 250m  3:09.71 300m  3:53.51 350m  4:27.52 400m  4:59.60 
    31.53    36.47    39.36    38.79    43.56    43.80    34.01    32.08 
7. Lucinda Campbell 17 Windsor   5:05.15  + 0.71 680  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:46.48 200m  2:23.49 250m  3:10.29 300m  3:57.69 350m  4:32.02 400m  5:05.15 
    31.97    36.65    37.86    37.01    46.80    47.40    34.33    33.13 
8. Olivia White 18 Co Leeds   5:09.95  + 0.72 649  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:14.53 150m  1:55.49 200m  2:35.38 250m  3:16.60 300m  3:58.40 350m  4:35.44 400m  5:09.95 
    34.40    40.13    40.96    39.89    41.22    41.80    37.04    34.51 
  Francesca Hay 17 Nova Cent'n  DNC     
  Fiona Donnelly 18 Nova Cent'n  DNF 
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EVENT 664 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 400m IM          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Anne Bochmann 19 Bath Univ   4:46.50  + 0.85 822  
 50m    29.59 100m  1:03.64 150m  1:40.84 200m  2:16.87 250m  2:59.70 300m  3:42.88 350m  4:15.36 400m  4:46.50 
    29.59    34.05    37.20    36.03    42.83    43.18    32.48    31.14 
2. Rachel Williams 19 Bath Univ   4:47.58  + 0.78 813  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:05.59 150m  1:42.57 200m  2:18.19 250m  3:00.97 300m  3:44.37 350m  4:17.07 400m  4:47.58 
    30.39    35.20    36.98    35.62    42.78    43.40    32.70    30.51 
3. Shani Stallard 19 IRL   4:55.25  + 0.75 751  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:07.52 150m  1:45.76 200m  2:23.64 250m  3:04.22 300m  3:45.25 350m  4:19.99 400m  4:55.25 
    31.20    36.32    38.24    37.88    40.58    41.03    34.74    35.26 
4. Fern Davies 21 Swim Swansea   4:57.95  + 0.81 731  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:06.09 150m  1:45.20 200m  2:23.27 250m  3:05.93 300m  3:49.22 350m  4:24.28 400m  4:57.95 
    30.83    35.26    39.11    38.07    42.66    43.29    35.06    33.67 
